LIMITED PARTNERSHIP ANNUAL REPORT <b>1998</b>	Sandra B Secretar	TMENT OF STATE . Mortham y of State CORPORATIONS	FILED SECRETARY OF STATE DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS	
1. Name of Limited Parinership	18. DOCUMENT # A21377		- 97 DEC - 1 AM 10: 59	
emisphere Center, LTD.			<b> </b>	ICCUM DEDI DIEME DIEMI DIEMI BIEMI DIEMI AUDI AU
failing Address	Principal Office Address 12955 BISCAYNE BLVD. SUITE 314-A		3. Date Formed or Registered	5a. Capital Contributions as Shown on record.
2955 BISCAYNE BLVD. Kuite 314-a			12/04/1985 38, Date of Last Report	\$1,160,000.00
IORTH MIAMI FL 33181	NORTH MIAMI FL 33181		10/28/1996	5b. Amount of Capital Contributions in FLOFIIDA to date:
2. Malling Address	2a. Principal Office Address		4. State or Country of Formation	to bate.
Suite, Apt. #, elc.	Suite, Apt. #, etc.		6. FEI Number 59-2630238	Applied For
City & State	City & State	Country	7. Certificate of Status Desired	\$8.75 Additional Fee Required
			8. Make check payable to: Dept.	of State (See reverse side for fee Information
9. Name and Address of Curro	ent Registered Agent	Name	10. If changed, new Register	ed Agent/Office
KRUSS, ANDREW		110.110		
		Street Address (P.O.	Box Number Is Not Acceptable)	
12955 BISCAYNE BLVD. #314		Street Address (P.O. Suite, Apl. #, elc.	Box Number Is Not Acceptable)	······································
			Box Number Is Not Acceptable)	FL Zip Code
<ul> <li>12955 BISCAYNE BLVD. #314 NORTH MIAMI FL 33181</li> <li>10a. Pursuant to the provisions of sections 620.1051 for the purpose of changing its registered office agent. Lam familiar with, and accept the obligation</li> </ul>	or registered agent, or both, in the State of Fi	Suite, Apl. #, etc. City	ganized or registered under the laws of authorized by its general partmer(s). The	FL The State of Florida, submits this statemer roby accept the appointment of registere G / L/G 7
<ul> <li>12955 BISCAYNE BLVD. #314 NORTH MIAMI FL 33181</li> <li>10a. Pursuant to the provisions of sections 620.1051 for the purpose of changing its registered office agent. I am familiar with, and accept the obligation SIGNATURE (Registered Agent Accepting Appointment)</li> <li>A GENERAL PARTNER THAT</li> </ul>	or registored agent, or both, in the State of Floors of section 620 192. Florida Statutos.	Suite, Apt. #, etc. City and limited partnership or orida Such change was a	ganized or registered under the taws of authorized by its general partner(s). I he DAT	FL The State of Florida, submits this statemer proby accept the appointment of registere E _ 9/1/97
<ul> <li>12955 BISCAYNE BLVD. #314 NORTH MIAMI FL 33181</li> <li>10a. Pursuant to the provisions of sections 620.1051 for the purpose of changing its registered office agent. I am familiar with, and accept the obligation SIGNATURE (Registered Agent Accepting Appointment)</li> <li>A GENERAL PARTNER THAT</li> </ul>	or registored agent, or both, in the State of Floors of section 620 192, Florida Statutos.	Suite, Apt. #, etc. City Inced limited partnership org Orida Such change was a LIMITED PAR	ganized or registered under the laws of authorized by its general partner(s). I he DAT TNERSHIP OR OTHI ITH THIS OFFICE.	FL The State of Florida, submitts this statemer proby accept the appointment of registere E. 9/1/97
<ul> <li>12955 BISCAYNE BLVD. #314 NORTH MIAMI FL 33181</li> <li>10a. Pursuant to the provisions of sections 620.1051 for the purpose of changing its registered office agent. I am familiar with, and accept the obligation SIGNATURE (Registered Agent Accepting Appointment)</li> <li>A GENERAL PARTNER THA MUST</li> </ul>	or registored agent, or both, in the State of FF ons of section 620 192, Florida Statutos. T IS A CORPORATION, ST BE REGISTERED AN	Suile, Apt. #, etc. City and limited partnership orgonida Such change was re- corida Such change was re- LIMITED PAR 10 ACTIVE W ral Partner 30x Numbers) 11b.	ganized or registered under the laws of authorized by its general partner(s). I he DAT TNERSHIP OR OTHI ITH THIS OFFICE.	FL the State of Florida, submits this statemer roby accept the appointment of registerer E. 9/1/97 ER BUSINESS ENTITY 110 Registration/
<ul> <li>12955 BISCAYNE BLVD. #314 NORTH MIAMI FL 33181</li> <li>10a. Pursuant to the provisions of sections 620.1051 for the purpose of changing its registered office agent. I am familiar with, and accept the obligation SIGNATURE (Registered Agent Accepting Appointment)</li> <li>A GENERAL PARTNER THA MUSICAL</li> <li>1. Neme(s) of General Partner(s)</li> </ul>	or registored agent, or both, in the State of Floors of section 620 192. Florida Statutos. T IS A CORPORATION, ST BE REGISTERED AN 11a. Address of Each Gene 11a. (Do NOT Use Post Office E	Suile, Apt. #, etc. City and limited partnership orgonida Such change was re- corida Such change was re- LIMITED PAR 10 ACTIVE W ral Partner 30x Numbers) 11b.	ganized or registered under the taws of nuthorized by its general partner(s). The TINERSHIP OR OTHI ITH THIS OFFICE. City, State & Zip Code ORTH MIAMI FL 7000022 -12/05	FL the State of Florida, submits this statemer roby accept the appointment of registerer <b>9</b> / <b>1</b> / <b>9</b> / <b>1</b> <b>ER BUSINESS ENTITY</b> <b>11c.</b> Registration/ Document Number M23977
<ul> <li>12955 BISCAYNE BLVD. #314 NORTH MIAMI FL 33181</li> <li>10a. Pursuant to the provisions of sections 620.1051 for the purpose of changing its registered office agent. I am familiar with, and accept the obligation SIGNATURE (Registered Agent Accepting Appointment)</li> <li>A GENERAL PARTNER THA MUSICAL</li> <li>1. Neme(s) of General Partner(s)</li> </ul>	or registored agent, or both, in the State of Fr ons of saction 620 192. Florida Statutos. T IS A CORPORATION, ST BE REGISTERED AN 11a. Address of Each Gene 11a. (Do NOT Use Post Office E 12955 BISCAYNE BLVD.)	Suile, Apt. #, etc. City and limited partnership orgonida. Such change was a such ch	panized or registered under the laws of authorized by its general partner(s). The TINERSHIP OR OTHI ITH THIS OFFICE. City, State & Zip Code ORTH MIAMI FL City State & Zip Code ORTH MIAMI FL City State & Zip Code City State & Zip Code	FL         the State of Florida, submits this statemer         proby accept the appointment of registere         9       9         E       9         BUSINESS ENTITY         11c.       Registration/ Document Number         M23977         9       9         9